

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

1 of 1

**MILLBURG DRIVE - P15015**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

**28-May-15**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>L. E. Barber</b>		<b>Kalin</b>		<b>PaJay</b>		<b>Hollerbach</b>		<b>Rain or Drain</b>	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilizationm Max. _____	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$8,070.00	\$8,070.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
50	SYD	Pavt. Rem	\$6.50	\$325.00	\$13.90	\$695.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
10000	SYD	HMA Base Brushing & Shaping, Mod	\$1.95	\$19,500.00	\$1.65	\$16,500.00	\$1.25	\$12,500.00	\$0.80	\$8,000.00	\$3.85	\$38,500.00
4000	TON	Aggregate Base	\$10.50	\$42,000.00	\$14.20	\$56,800.00	\$10.25	\$41,000.00	\$12.50	\$50,000.00	\$12.00	\$48,000.00
12000	SYD	Geotextile Stabilization	\$1.49	\$17,880.00	\$1.60	\$19,200.00	\$1.60	\$19,200.00	\$2.00	\$24,000.00	\$1.45	\$17,400.00
9000	FT	Underdrain, Subbase, 6 inch	\$4.75	\$42,750.00	\$4.10	\$36,900.00	\$4.25	\$38,250.00	\$5.50	\$49,500.00	\$4.65	\$41,850.00
100	FT	Underdrain, Outlet, 6 Inch	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$16.60	\$1,660.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$39.00	\$3,900.00	\$7.00	\$700.00
100	TON	Approach, CI I	\$12.75	\$1,275.00	\$14.20	\$1,420.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$14.50	\$1,450.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
1	LS	Minor Traffic Devices	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,011.00	\$1,011.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
1	LS	Traffic Regulator Control	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,238.00	\$4,238.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
10	EA	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	\$10.25	\$102.50	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
10	EA	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	\$1.25	\$12.50	\$23.00	\$230.00	\$2.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>			<b>\$135,945.00</b>		<b>\$147,404.00</b>		<b>\$149,670.00</b>		<b>\$151,470.00</b>		<b>\$154,060.00</b>	